Bourns® Training Module
Pressure Sensors
BPS110, BPS120, BPS130
Highlights
• High Sensitivity for Ultra low pressure ranges
• Stable performance over life time of product
• Low TEB (total error band) over the calibrated
temperature range

6
* Check with Factory for details
How to order
BPS1XX-AA0P15-2DG
BPS - Bourns® Precision Sensors
Media Compatibility
A = Air/Gas
L = Liquid
H = Harsh Media
Pressure Type
A = Absolute
G = Gauge
D = Differential
Pressure (psi)
0P15 = .15
0P30 = .30
01P0 = 1.0
015P = 15
030P= 30
100P = 100
300P= 300
500P = 500
Model Series
Board mount Pressure Sensors
110 = Analog Amplified, TEB ± 1.5%, -40° to 85° C, 5V
120 = Digital, TEB ± 1.5%, -40° to 85° C, 5V
130 = Analog Amplified, metal port, TEB ± 2.5%, -40° to 150° C, 5V
140 = Analog Amplified, ceramic port, TEB ± 2.5%, -40° to 150° C,
5V
150 = Analog Amplified, TEB ± 2.5%, -40° to 85° C, 5V
160 = Digital, TEB ± 2.5%, -40° to 85° C, 5V
Terminal Pin
1 = No terminal pins
2 =  Surface Mount Terminal pins
3 = Vertical terminal pins
Port Style
M = Manifold Mount
S = Single Port, Vertical
D = Dual Port, Horizontal
Packaging
E = “xx” Reel
G= “xx” reel
T = Tubes
Blank= Trays
Pressure
(Bar)